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1 SANWWER HUSSAIN
CH. FAZAL HUSSAIN

1 65000014 LAHORE RECOMMENDED OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SYSTEM ANALYST   -  (BS-18)

HUMAN RIGHTS AND MINORITIES AFFAIRS

1 Case #  12A2016

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

SYED HASNAIN HAIDER SHAH

MAZHAR IQBAL NOOR

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD HASEEB ANWAR

MUHAMMAD RIAZ QURESHI

AJMAL SHAHZAD AKBAR

MUHAMMAD RAZA UR REHMAN

SHAH NAWAZ

QUMER MUMTAZ

MUHAMMAD KASHIF

SYED SAJJAD HAIDER SHAH

CH. NOOR MUHAMMAD

MUKHTAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

ABDUL RAUF QURESHI

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

ALLAH DITTA

MUMTAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

65000040

65000043

65000009

65000042

65000045

65000049

65000041

65000048

65000012

65000044

OKARA

OKARA

LODHRAN

NAROWAL

RAWALPINDI

CHAKWAL

NAROWAL

FAISALABAD

NAROWAL

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


