## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SYSTEM ANALYST - (BS-18)</u>

Department: <u>HUMAN RIGHTS AND MINORITIES AFFAIRS</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 1

Case # 12A2016

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	65000014	1	SANWWER HUSSAIN CH. FAZAL HUSSAIN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

Foll	owing Candi	idate(s	s) Could Not Come In the Orbit	of Selection	
1	65000040	2	SYED HASNAIN HAIDER SHAH SYED SAJJAD HAIDER SHAH	OKARA	NOT RECOMMENDED
2	65000043	3	MAZHAR IQBAL NOOR CH. NOOR MUHAMMAD	OKARA	NOT RECOMMENDED
3	65000009	4	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD USMAN MUKHTAR AHMED	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMMENDED
4	65000042	5	MUHAMMAD HASEEB ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR	NAROWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED
5	65000045	6	MUHAMMAD RIAZ QURESHI ABDUL RAUF QURESHI	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMMENDED
6	65000049	7	AJMAL SHAHZAD AKBAR MUHAMMAD AKBAR	CHAKWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED
7	65000041	8	MUHAMMAD RAZA UR REHMAN MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	NAROWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED
8	65000048	9	SHAH NAWAZ ALLAH DITTA	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED
9	65000012	10	QUMER MUMTAZ MUMTAZ AHMED	NAROWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED
10	65000044	11	MUHAMMAD KASHIF MUHAMMAD TUFAIL	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SYSTEM ANALYST - (BS-18)</u>

Department: <u>HUMAN RIGHTS AND MINORITIES AFFAIRS</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 1 <u>Case # 12A2016</u>

No. No. Father's Name <u>Domicile</u> <u>Status</u> <u>Minorities</u>	<u>Sr.</u> No.			Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Qu Disabled/Wom Minorities
---	-------------------	--	--	------------------------------------	-----------------	---------------	---

## Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.